Position

Street Maintenance. Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello

Department Total Wages

Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets

Streets

$54,231
$40,456
$38,090
$36,969
$36,630
$34,898
$34,557
$22,871

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,722
$16,227
$19,922
$23,137
$23,137
$19,379
$23,137

$9,502



