Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Street Maintenance. Supervisor		Montebello	Streets	\$54,231	\$26,722
Maintenance Worker		Montebello	Streets	\$40,456	\$16,227
Maintenance Worker		Montebello	Streets	\$38,090	\$19,922
Maintenance Worker		Montebello	Streets	\$36,969	\$23,137
Maintenance Worker		Montebello	Streets	\$36,630	\$23,137
Maintenance Worker		Montebello	Streets	\$34,898	\$19,379
Maintenance Worker		Montebello	Streets	\$34,557	\$23,137
Maintenance Worker		Montebello	Streets	\$22,871	\$9,502